
BLCC CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES RD 2 AND CDC RD 4  7/4/2013

OUTRIGHT

Competitor Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

Ash Findlay Subaru WRXSTI F 42.33 47.26 32.78 39.99 33.58 43.57 239.51 1 1
Ben McKee Subaru F 44.30 45.10 32.33 40.78 35.87 45.72 244.10 2 2
Peter Seid Evo F 43.81 51.18 H 32.84 41.91 36.93 45.11 251.78 3 3
Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 46.22 47.44 34.64 41.86 38.97 45.14 254.27 4 4
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 46.30 49.41 35.38 44.45 37.91 47.43 260.88 5 1
Greg Pitt Honda Dirt Squirt C 47.16 49.16 35.85 45.80 38.57 49.04 265.58 6 2
Rod Hall Gemini I 48.20 50.89 34.22 44.38 38.17 51.28 267.14 7 1
Paul Gladman Laser B 48.45 51.36 34.66 45.94 40.48 51.51 272.40 8 1
Johnno Leoncini Honda A 48.84 49.93 37.60 47.02 40.34 49.52 273.25 9 1
Robert Dekker Laser A 49.34 52.17 37.27 46.55 40.28 50.86 276.47 10 2
Kate Meyer Lancer L 55.30 49.42 35.96 47.38 39.07 50.46 277.59 11 1
Sharon Pitt Honda Dirt Squirt L 48.47 57.14 35.11 46.61 40.83 50.18 278.34 12 2
Tim Ogden Leyland Mini A 50.87 52.46 37.44 46.90 38.41 52.68 278.76 13 3
Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 49.95 51.81 37.50 45.28 40.58 54.32 279.44 14 4
David Jowett Pulsar A 50.49 48.71 38.09 47.53 45.81 50.38 281.01 15 5
Bianca Leoncini Honda L 50.70 53.31 35.55 48.26 41.85 H 52.26 281.93 16 3
Arron Secombe Laser I 51.46 53.81 36.68 46.36 39.38 54.55 H 282.24 17 2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 51 63 55 48 36 13 46 96 41 24 52 86 284 30 18 1

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
Nucleus MG Trefoil Atom

Test 5 Test 6
GM Oh What a Feeling

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 51.63 55.48 36.13 46.96 41.24 52.86 284.30 18 1
Charlie Hellyer Honda J2 48.41 58.05 38.59 47.92 44.82 52.22 290.01 19 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 53.86 53.88 40.36 50.36 42.65 53.86 294.97 20 6
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 56.96 56.54 39.59 50.47 42.52 55.68 301.76 21 1
Paige Haddon Camira J2 50.42 63.16 40.24 52.49 42.33 53.99 302.63 22 2
Stacey Secombe Hyundai Excel L 63.52 WD 61.14 H 38.28 53.72 41.19 51.84 309.69 23 4
Leon Harris BMW 323i H 56.63 53.58 39.90 54.98 44.61 62.42 312.12 24 1
Ben Ogden Leyland Mini J1 57.24 64.76 43.12 51.54 41.82 57.98 316.46 25 2
Brittney Haddon Camira J1 54.40 62.44 49.25 54.87 45.31 56.23 322.50 26 2
Scott Secombe Hyundai Excel A 63.52 WD 51.16 37.18 76.85 WD 43.47 52.71 324.89 27 7
Sean Payne 300ZX D 57.56 53.95 41.93 76.85 WD 41.92 54.37 326.58 28 1
Samuel Quick Gemini C 53.27 55.00 41.46 76.85 WD 51.88 55.51 333.97 29 3
Jessica Meyer Lancer J2 58.52 72.17 HH 41.49 55.32 46.16 60.66 334.32 30 2
Heath Salter Laser J2 51.79 66.38 40.37 54.72 45.40 77.15 335.81 31 3
Jake Gladman Laser J1 53.96 71.64 39.46 76.85 WD 43.92 55.08 340.91 32 3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J1 56.17 74.17 40.77 66.85 45.54 59.76 343.26 33 4
Drew Gladman Laser J1 57.44 90.11 HH 44.46 76.85 WD 45.19 61.48 375.53 34 5

Fastest Time 42.33 45.10 32.33 39.99 33.58 43.57 236.90
Slowest Time 58.52 85.11 44.25 66.85 46.88 72.15
Sowest + 5 Secs DNF or WD TIME 63.52 90.11 49.25 71.85 51.88 77.15
Sowest +10 Secs DNS TIME 68.52 95.11 54.25 76.85 56.88 82.15
Double Fastest 84.66 90.20 64.66 79.98 67.16 87.14

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST
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CLASSES 

Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
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OR 
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UP TO 1800 STD A
Johnno Leoncini Honda A 48.84 49.93 37.60 47.02 40.34 49.52 273.25 9 1
Robert Dekker Laser A 49.34 52.17 37.27 46.55 40.28 50.86 276.47 10 2
Tim Ogden Leyland Mini A 50.87 52.46 37.44 46.90 38.41 52.68 278.76 13 3
Chris Stevens Hyundai Excel A 49.95 51.81 37.50 45.28 40.58 54.32 279.44 14 4
David Jowett Pulsar A 50.49 48.71 38.09 47.53 45.81 50.38 281.01 15 5
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 53.86 53.88 40.36 50.36 42.65 53.86 294.97 20 6
Scott Secombe Hyundai Excel A 63.52 WD 51.16 37.18 76.85 WD 43.47 52.71 324.89 28 7

OVER 1800 STD B
Paul Gladman Laser B 48.45 51.36 34.66 45.94 40.48 51.51 272.40 8 1

UP TO 1800 MOD C
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 46.30 49.41 35.38 44.45 37.91 47.43 260.88 5 1
Greg Pitt Honda Dirt Squirt C 47.16 49.16 35.85 45.80 38.57 49.04 265.58 6 2
Samuel Quick Gemini C 53.27 55.00 41.46 76.85 WD 51.88 55.51 333.97 29 3

OVER 1800 MOD D
Sean Payne 300ZX D 57.56 53.95 41.93 67.98 WD 41.92 54.37 317.71 26 1

4WD F
Ash Findlay Subaru F 42.33 47.26 32.78 39.99 33.58 43.57 239.51 1 1
Ben McKee Subaru F 44.30 45.10 32.33 40.78 35.87 45.72 244.10 2 2
Peter Seid Evo F 43.81 51.18 H 32.84 41.91 36.93 45.11 251.78 3 3
Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 46.22 47.44 34.64 41.86 38.97 45.14 254.27 4 4

Hi t i H

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6
GM Oh What a FeelingNucleus MG Trefoil Atom

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

Historic H
Leon Harris BMW 323i H 56.63 53.58 39.90 54.98 44.61 62.42 312.12 24 1

Specials I
Rod Hall Gemini I 48.20 50.89 34.22 44.38 38.17 51.28 267.14 7 1
Arron Secombe Laser I 51.46 53.81 36.68 46.36 39.38 54.55 H 282.24 17 2

Juniors 12&13yrs J1
Ben Ogden Leyland Mini J1 57.24 64.76 43.12 51.54 41.82 57.98 316.46 25 1
Brittney Haddon Camira J1 54.40 62.44 49.25 54.87 45.31 56.23 322.50 27 2
Jake Gladman Laser J1 53.96 71.64 39.46 76.85 WD 43.92 55.08 340.91 32 3
Bryce Stevens Hyundai Excel J1 56.17 74.17 40.77 66.85 45.54 59.76 343.26 33 4
Drew Gladman Laser J1 57.44 90.11 HH 44.46 76.85 WD 45.19 61.48 375.53 34 5

Juniors 14&15yrs J2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 51.63 55.48 36.13 46.96 41.24 52.86 284.30 18 1
Charlie Hellyer Honda J2 48.41 58.05 38.59 47.92 44.82 52.22 290.01 19 2
Paige Haddon Camira J2 50.42 63.16 40.24 52.49 42.33 53.99 302.63 22 3
Jessica Meyer Lancer J2 58.52 72.17 HH 41.49 55.32 46.16 60.66 334.32 30 4
Heath Salter Laser J2 51.79 66.38 40.37 54.72 45.40 77.15 335.81 31 5

Juniors 16&17yrs J3
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 56.96 56.54 39.59 50.47 42.52 55.68 301.76 21 1

Ladies L
Kate Meyer Lancer L 55.30 49.42 35.96 47.38 39.07 50.46 277.59 11 1
Sharon Pitt Honda Dirt Squirt L 48.47 57.14 35.11 46.61 40.83 50.18 278.34 12 2
Bianca Leoncini Honda L 50.70 53.31 35.55 48.26 41.85 H 52.26 281.93 16 3
Stacey Secombe Hyundai Excel L 63.52 WD 61.14 H 38.28 53.72 41.19 51.84 309.69 23 4

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST


